
Name Company Email Contact #

Faramarz (FM)

Moeen-Ziai
CrossCountry Mortgage fmz@myccmortgage.com 510-254-4697

Suchada Lerknant Chase s.lerknant@chase.com 818-399-6456

Tiffany DeSantiago Chase Tiffany.DeSantiago@chase.com 619‐849‐1738

Cynthia Leal Guild Mortgage cleal@guildmortgage.net 310-720-5309

Danny Fitzpatrick Guild Mortgage - Renovation dfitzpatrick@guildmortgage.net 858-987-1002

Chuck Sayed Rocket Mortgage (Pro) ChuckSayed@rocketmortgage.com 313-970-8027

Monica LaCrue Freddie Mac Monica_La_Crue@freddiemac.com 619-887-6909

Sean Moss Down Payment Connect Info@downpaymentresource.com

Meagan Harris
Golden State Finance Authority

(GSFA)
MHarris@rcrcnet.org 855-740-8422

Carolyn Sunseri
Golden State Finance Authority

(GSFA)
CSunseri@rcrcnet.org 855-740-8422

Molly Ellis
Traning and Lender Outreach

Manager
MEllis@CalHFA.ca.gov 916-326-8680

Rolanda Wilson NID HUD Counseling Services rwilson@nidhousing.com 510-244-0085

Kendyl Young
REALTOR®, Broker Owner

ADUDIGGS
Kendyl@ADUDIGGS.com 510-375-2344

Marc Farfel C.A.R. Transaction Rescue TransactionRescue@car.org 213-739-8383


